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Average Speed of Winner 25.74 MPH 41.43 KnvH

Pl

[y

Bib
144
32
45
101
43
47
113
83
21
66
143
91
42
102
46
81
82
162
105
92
145
48
141

Name

ROSSKOPF, Joey
PARRETT, Christian
KRASILNIKAU, Andrei
CROSBY, Louis
DURTSCHI, Max
SUMMERHILL, Danny
BERRY, Joshua
LEECE, Stephen
BEVIN, Patrick
SMITHMAN, Spencer
MAGNER, Ty
AITCHESON, Ryan
CRUZ, Alfredo
GUNMAN, Taylor
MORTON, Lachlan
HEELEY, Danny
HUBBARD, Thomas
JONDALL, Thomas
MCCOY, James
BRENNAN, Mac
HELMS, Stradford
BARKER, Andrew
DALTERIO, Michael
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JOE MARTIN

Fayetteville, Arkansas
GC AFTER STAGE 2 Friday Road Race

Men Pro-1 AGE 1 -22

UsSA
UsSA
BLR
NZL
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
NZL
CAN
UsSA
CAN
UsSA
NZL
AUS
UsSA
NZL
UsSA
NZL
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
CAN

Team

Team Type l-Development
Chemstar p/b UnitedHealthcare
Chipotle Development Team
Pure Black Racing

Chipotle Development Team
Chipotle Development Team
Realcyclist.com Pro Cycling Te
NOW-MS Society

BISSELL Pro Cycling

Hagens Berman Cycling

Team Type l-Development
Panther p/b Competitive Cyclis
Chipotle Development Team
Pure Black Racing

Chipotle Development Team
NOW-MS Society

NOW-MS Society

Landis/Trek

Pure Black Racing

Panther p/b Competitive Cyclis
Team Type l-Development
Chipotle Development Team
Team Type l-Development

&
STAGE RACE e

= |Productions
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Lo

Time

:17
:19
:21

: 27

:30
144
:53
:00
:04

:06
:08
:15
:52
:59
:16
:40
112
:05
:52
126
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Behind
:00
:02
:04

:10

:13
:27
:36
:43
147

149
:51
:58
:35
142
:59
:23
:55
148
:35
:09
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